

SPS Commerce Partners with Business System Integrators to Provide SaaS EDI Services to the Exact Macola ES ERP Marketplace

Minneapolis, Minn., and Lawson, Missouri, June 15, 2010 - SPS Commerce(NASDAQ: SPSC), a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, and Business Systems Integrators LLC (BSI), a Microsoft-certified, Exact Macola Progression/ES add-on software and service provider, today announced that they have partnered to offer Software-as-a-Service (SaaS) EDI solutions for the Macola marketplace of small and mid-sized businesses (SMB).

"Macola users are looking for more choices when it comes to doing EDI with their trading partners to streamline their supply chain," stated Larry Knoch, CEO at BSI. "SPS' proven EDI services, delivered using a SaaS model, provide an alternative for these organizations to consider, one that will save them time and integrate well with their Macola ERP system. BSI is pleased to be a reseller of SPSCommerce.net's EDI services for the Macola market."

Exact Macola ES is an ERP solution designed for the SMB marketplace, offering solutions for financial accounting, distribution and manufacturing.

"With more than 12 years of expertise in the Macola marketplace, BSI knows how to rapidly integrate value-added solutions to this ERP system, including EDI," said Archie Black, president and CEO of SPS Commerce. "We are pleased to partner with BSI and make our web-based EDI services available to Macola users leveraging the integration expertise of BSI."

About Business System Integrators Business Systems Integrators, LLC provides add-on and integration products that integrate best-of-breed solutions with Macola's Progression Series, ES and Globe product lines. BSI is Exact and Microsoft-certified and has been producing add-on products for ERP for fourteen years.

About SPS Commerce SPS Commerce is a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, providing integration, collaboration, connectivity, visibility and data analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. We deliver our solutions over the Internet using a Software-as-a-Service model to improve the way suppliers, retailers, distributors and other customers manage and fulfill orders. Our SPSCommerce.net platform features pre-built integrations used by current and new customers alike, spanning 2,700 order management models across 1,300 retailers, grocers and distributors, as well as integrations to over 100 accounting, warehouse management, enterprise resource planning, and packing and shipping applications. More than 35,000 customers across more than 40 countries have used SPSCommerce.net, making it one of the largest trading partner integration centers. SPS Commerce has 37 consecutive quarters of increased revenues and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS Commerce is a registered trademark of SPS Commerce, Inc. SPSCommerce.net and the SPS Commerce logo are the property of SPS Commerce, Inc. All other names and trademarks are the property of their respective holders.

Cautionary Note Regarding Forward-Looking Statements Any statements in this release that are not historical or current facts are forward-looking statements. All forward-looking statements in this release are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. These statements involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors that may cause our actual results, performance or achievements to be materially different from any future results, performances or achievements expressed or implied by the forward-looking statements. Certain of these risks and uncertainties are described in the "Risk Factors" section of our Registration Statement on Form S-1 and other required reports, as filed with the SEC, which are available at the SEC's Website at http://www.sec.gov.

###

Read the full story at http://www.prweb.com/releases/2010/06/prweb4138674.htm.

PRWEB.COM Newswire

News Provided by COMTEX